
Business Name Web URL
ABC Education https://www.abcwithyou.com/
Access Education & Migration https://aemi.com.au/
Active Study Australia https://activestudy.com.au
ANZ Global Education & Migration Services https://www.anzglobal.com.au/
AOU Group Pty Ltd www.aou-edu.com
AT EDUCATION CO. LTD www.ateducation.co.th
AUSBRIDGE VISA SERVICE PTY LTD http://51oz.com.au/
AUS-NZ MIGRATION LAW CONSULTANCY AND PLACEMENT PTY LTD http://www.migrationausnz.com.au/
Aussie Migration & Visa Consultants http://ausievisa.com/
AustAsia Education Services https://austasia-edu.com.au/
Australia Education Services- AES www.aesconsultant.com
Australia Information Centre https://www.aicjapan.jp/
Australia Study Educational Services https://australiastudy.net.au/
Australian Connection https://australianconnection.com.au/
Australian Utalent Education https://www.utalent.com.au/
Auz Spirit Consulting Group https://auzspirit.com.au/
Beyond Advisor https://beyond-advisor.com/
Beyond Study Center https://beyondstudycenter.com/
Blue Studies International www.bluestudies.com.au
BMJ International Group ausbmj.com.au
C Study Abroad Pty Ltd http://www.cstudyabroad.com/
Career Wings http://careerwings.edu.np/
CEIP Consultancy Pty Ltd https://www.ceipeducation.com.au
Charis Study Abroad https://www.charisstudyabroad.com/
CHONGRO Overseas Educational Institute www.duhoc.coei.com
CI Central de Intercambio Viagens www.ci.com.br
D2K Edu https://d2kclub.com/app/v2/home
East West Education Services http://ozeastwest.com/
Easygoing Agency https://easygoingeducation.com/
Edu Pathways Group Pty Ltd http://www.edupathways.com.au/
EDU TRAVEL GROUP https://www.edutravelgroup.com.au/
Education and Migration Services Australia www.emsaus.com
EduIn www.eduin.com.au

Provider agency list



EstudienAustralia https://estudienaustralia.com/
Femeda Consultants http://femeda.net/
Ferguson4me https://ferguson4me.com/
Genuine Education and Visa Services http://genuineconsultancy.com.au/
Global Student Services https://gss.net.au/
Go Global www.goglobalmate.com
I World International Group Pty Ltd www.iworldstudy.com
IAE Edu Net www.eduhouse.net
IEC Abroad (Thailand) Co., Ltd. http://iecabroad.com/
IGP Education https://igpeducation.com.lk/
Information Planet www.informationplanet.com.au
Intellect Education https://intellect.edu.np/
Inter Education Consult Sdn. Bhd. www.iec.com.my
International Communication Network www.johokan.jp
International Student Admissions Network http://sydneybusinesshouse.com.au/
Introducing Australia Studies Centre www.iasc.com.hk
JD Global Connections Pty Ltd T/A Edu Connections http://educonnections.net/
John Christopher Joyce and Associates https://www.joycelawyers.com/
JRIS International Consulting Co Ltd https://australia.net.tw/
Jung Education Pty Ltd https://jungedu.com.au/
Just Australia Pty Ltd http://www.justaustralia.it/
Kangaroo Education Global Pty Ltd WWW.KANGAROOGLOBAL.COM.AU
Kokos International www.kokosinternational.com
Learning Plans Education http://greatstudy.co.th/
Let's Go Study Australia https://letsgostudy.com.au/
Level Up Studies https://www.levelupstudies.com/
Linking Migration & Education Consulting Pty. Ltd http://lkingme.com/
Masiratna Study Abroad www.masiratna.com
Mirage Line Gold Coast http://miragelinegoldcoast.com/
MP Education Services http://www.mpemservices.com/
Multi-Edu Pty Ltd https://www.multi-edu.com/
MyStage https://www.mystageedu.com/
New Horizon Migration and Education Solutions http://www.nhme.com.au/
Neway Consulting Studio Pty Ltd https://neway.com.au/
Newstars Education & Immigration Pty Ltd https://www.newstarsec.com/
NOLIMIT EDUCATION PTY LTD https://nolimitedu.com.au/
Progress Study Consultancy Pty Ltd www.progress-study.com.au



PT Overseas Zone https://overseaszone.com/
RACC International Pty Ltd http://ftmelb.com/
Revolution Education https://reveduconsultancy.com/
S&W Consulting Group www.swcg.com.au
S7 INTERCAMBIO www.s7intercambio.com.br
Smart Study Australia www.smartstudyaustralia.com.au
Spiible Pty Ltd https://spiible.com/
St. Xavier Education Consultancy https://stxavieredu.com.np/
Star Smile Education https://starsmileeducation.com/
Stellar Education Australia Pty, Ltd www.stellarAustralia.com
STG International Service Group www.stgch.com.au
Study Central Pty Ltd https://www.studycentral.com.au/
Study Destination Australia. https://studydestination.com.au/
Study First Australia https://www.studyfirstaustralia.com/
Study Info http://studyinfo.com.au/
STUDY UP AUSTRALIA PTY LTD. http://studyupau.com.au/
Study'nWork http://studynwork.com.au/
Stunet Pty Ltd https://www.stunet.com.au/
Thai Study Abroad Consultant http://www.thaistudyabroad.com/
The  Newstone Education Agency http://www.thenewstone.com/
TimeStudy http://timest.co.kr/
TK Associates Pty https://tkme.com.au/
Tour Studies https://www.tourstudies.com/
Turmeric International Student Agent (TISA) https://www.tisainter.com/
Tycoon International Education https://tycooneducation.com/th/home-th/
U & I Australia Pty Ltd http://www.uandiedu.com
Uhakstation www.uhakstation.com
Vandt Consulting Pty Ltd http://vandt.com.au/
Victory Education Consultancy http://www.victory-consultancy.com/
Will World Australia Pty Ltd https://willworldeducation.com/
Winsun Education & Migration Services Pty Ltd http://winsun.com.au/
Wise Vision https://wisevision.com.au/
WOW Education Pty Ltd https://wowedu.com.au/
Yes Consultant Pty Ltd http://yesconsultant.net/
Yes Study Australia Pty Ltd https://www.yesstudyaustralia.com.au/
Your Aussie Life Pty Ltd https://youraussielife.com/
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